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X. Politischer Bezirk: Rohrbach.

B s s o s

Lo

Gerichts -Bezirk: Rohrbach.

Post-
Nr.

Name

Erwerbszweig

‘Wohnort
(Platz, Strasse, Gasse)

7028
7029

7030

7031
7032

7040
7041

7042
7043

7044
7045
7046

7047
7048
7049
7050

Kobelmiiller Josef
Kohlberger Leopold

Springer Johann

=

Paster Johann
Wiss Josef

Ortsgemeinde Kiking.

Miiller
Schmied
Zimmermeister

Miiller
Miiller
Wirt

Ortsgemeinde Kollerschla

Baumiiller Heinrich
Bogner Mathias

Brunbauer Mathias
Eibl Andreas

Gollner Anton
Hanging, Gemeinde

Leitner Josef

: Gemischtwarenhindler
Miiller
Sdge
Fleischer
Wirt
Bicker
Wirt
Hammerschmied
Miihle
Sige
Wirt
Bicker

Jungvieh- und Pferdehindler
tol

rtsgemeinde Kirchbach.

Sauodt

Berging

Eschernhof

Vordernschlag
Weixelbaum

o
o

Kollerschlag
Fuchsodt

Kollerschlag

7

Fuchsodt
Hanging

Kollerschlag

Ortsgemeinde St. Leonhard.

Hauer Florenz
Hauer Georg

Hauer Karl
Mérzinger Georg

Ortsgemeinde Nebelberg.

Lindorfer Franz
Renner Philipp

Weissenberger Johann

Beer Johann
Eisner Franz
Hollnsteiner Josef

Keplinger Johann

Miiller
Miiller
Bicker
Miillex
Miiller
Sige

Miiller

Sige
Victualienhéndler
Brantweinverschleiss
Fragner
Brantweinverschleiss
Weber

Ortsgemeinde Oepping.

Miiller

Sige

Miiller

Wirt

Miiller

Sige
Hammerschmied
Wirt

Poppen
Kirlesreit

Miihel
Weissgraben

Hinternebelberg

Stift am Grenzbach

Dobretshofen
Diendorf
Untergriinau

Gotzendorf

aus-Nr.

E

Il

%)

6

~J Ot

23

12
16
11
20
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